
For more information, call: (601) 979-8887 or (601) 979-8894 

 
EDUCATION SUPPORT 

             Time:  8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.                                                                          Participants must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
DATE TOPICS 

 
DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

HOURS 
REGISTRATION 

FEE 
Thursday, February 3, 2022 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022  
Wednesday, May 4, 2022 
Friday, June 3, 2022 

 
 

Try Teamwork! It Works 

This workshop will help school personnel 
put forth effort of working together as a 
team. Participants will learn to address 
strategies that create positive work 
environments. 

 
6 

 
$75.00 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 
Monday, March 10, 2022 
Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 

 
Leadership is About the 

Vision and Responsibility,  
Not the Power! 

This workshop will prepare school leaders 
for real, effective leadership which impacts 
school improvement and students learning. 
Participants will discuss necessary topics to 
prepare school leaders to meet today’s 
challenges and responsibilities. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Friday, February 11, 2022 
Thursday, March 14, 2022 
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 

 
STOP IT! School Safety 

Program 

This workshop will provide training 
resources and how technology is used to 
meet the need for school safety. Participants 
will leave knowing how to identify and help 
at – risk individuals.  

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

 Thursday, February 17, 2022 
Thursday, March 18, 2022 
Monday, April 18, 2022 
Thursday, May 26, 2022 
Monday, June 21, 2022 

 
Why Parents Involvement in 

Schools Is So Important? 

This workshop will help school leaders 
understand the importance of parent’s 
involvement in schools. Participants will 
leave knowing effective ways of involving 
parents in the learning process. 
 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Wednesday, February 23,2022 
Wednesday, March 24, 2022 
Friday, April 29, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Thursday , June 30, 2022 

Creating a Career Path to 
Leadership 

This workshop will help inspiring leaders to 
build an opportunity for grow in leadership. 
Participants will leave with knowledge of the 
different pathways available to share a 
common skill. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 


